Eastsign

Flatbed Applicator - FA-Mini

Specifications

Flatbed- Mini Style

* Home Decoration Wall Art

* Production

* Stickers, KT boards, Foam Boards

Features

Simple but strong design

‘ Anti-scratch Glass

‘ Hand Valve

FM-918Mini

1800mm X 900mm

30mm

Manual

Air Cylinder

0.8-1.0kw/h

0-0.8Mpa

100mm

6mm

280kgs

200*140"58 (cm)

FM-1325Mini

2500mm X 1300mm

30mm

Manual

Air Cylinder

0.8-1.0kw/h

0-0.8Mpa

100mm

6mm

400kgs

300%190*58 (cm)

49 | eastsign.com

All Parts are eligible for 15 months warranty under proper use. (Starting from ETD) v

Specifications and external appearance are subject to change without prior notice ¢



